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Staff Directory 
Please call (302) 737-8405 to contact Blood Bank of Delmarva. During normal business hours, the 

phone will be answered directly by a BBD employee. After hours, the phone is answered by an 
automated attendant, after which the caller can enter the desired extension number. 

 
Contact Name Phone Number 

or Extension 
After Hours Phone 

Jessica Camponelli 
Manager of Hospital Services & 
Distribution 
jcamponelli@bbd.org 

Ext. 844 Cell: (302) 293-1812 

Mia Cochran 
Donor Advocate 
(Lookback, Product Suitability) 
mcochran@bbd.org 

Ext. 789 Business Hours Only 

Darlene Folan 
Director, Quality and Regulatory 
Compliance 
darlene.folan@ribc.org 

Office: 
(401) 453-8364 

Cell: (401) 439-9742 

Kristin Frederick 
Vice President, Divisional Operations – 
BBD  
kfrederick@bbd.org 

Ext. 460 Cell: (717) 968-6351 

Chloe Homich 
Manager, Immunohematology 
Reference Laboratory  
chomich@bbd.org 

Ext.722 Cell: (443) 223-6720 

Megan Johnson 
Director, Donor Services 
mjohnson@bbd.org 

Ext. 461 Cell: (302) 528-9724 

Laura Porter 
Hospital & Client Account Manager 
lporter@bbd.org 

(302) 551-9057 Cell: (302) 551-9057 

Reference Laboratory 
testingsupervisors_bbd@bbd.org 

Ext. 716 or 782 Tech On Call: 
(302) 540-6943 
Fax: (302) 709-6155 

Bruce Sachais, M.D., PhD. 
Medical Director 
bsachais@nybc.org 

Office: 
(212) 699-5154 

Cell: (646) 628-2545 

Liz Willard 
Accounts Receivable Coordinator 
New York Blood Center Enterprise 
liz.willard@innovativeblood.org 
billing@nybc.org 

(651) 332-7252 Business Hours Only 
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